Contents
Cable Design and Application
TFXtreme Cables
TFXtreme 30 Series
TFXtreme 40 Series
30 Series Cables
40 Series Cables
60 Series Cables (Imperial)

(311/667)
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cable Measurement
Cables are measured overall (tip to tip)
and are manufactured in a quarter
metre increment. Cables can be made
to custom length.
  x   x   x x   x x x x
CABLE SERIES
PART NUMBER
4 = 40 Series (Imperial)
  TRAVEL IN
INCHES
1"
2"
3"
4"
5"
  END FITTING
B = Bulkhead
C = Clamp
BC =
Bulkhead/Clamp
  CABLE LENGTH
IN CENTIMETRES
Place 0’s in the
first two positions if
less than 1.00
metre.
EXAMPLE: 43B0150
40 Series Push Pull Cable with 3" Travel, Bulkhead hub at 1.50m.
10
C
 O
 N
 T
 R
 O
 L
C
 A
 B
 L
 E
 S
40 Series Cables
Travel
Bulkhead Type Fitting Clamp Type Fitting Input Load Pounds (N)
A B C D Push/Pull
1"
(25)

(534/890)
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cable Measurement
Cables are measured overall (tip to tip)
and are manufactured in a quarter
metre increment. Cables can be made
to custom length.
  x   x   x x   x x x x
CABLE SERIES
PART NUMBER
6 = 60 Series (Imperial)
  TRAVEL IN
INCHES
1"
2"
3"
4"
5"
  END FITTING
B = Bulkhead
C = Clamp
BC =
Bulkhead/Clamp
  CABLE LENGTH
IN CENTIMETRES
Place 0’s in the
first two positions if
less than 1.00
metre.
EXAMPLE: 63B0150
60 Series Push Pull Cable (Imperial) with 3" Travel, Bulkhead hub at 1.50m.
11
C
 O
 N
 T
 R
 O
 L
C
 A
 B
 L
 E
 S
60 Series Cables (Imperial)
60 Series Push Pull Cable (Metric)
Travel
Bulkhead Type Fitting Clamp Type Fitting Input Load Pounds (N)
A B C D Push/Pull
1"
(25)

(534/890)
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cable Measurement
Cables are measured overall (tip to tip)
and are manufactured in a quarter
metre increment. Cables can be made
to custom length.
  x x   x   x x   x x x x
CABLE SERIES
PART NUMBER
M6 = 60 Series (Metric)
  TRAVEL IN
INCHES
1"
2"
3"
4"
5"
  END FITTING
B = Bulkhead
C = Clamp
BC =
Bulkhead/Clamp
  CABLE LENGTH
IN CENTIMETRES
Place 0’s in the
first two positions if
less than 1.00
metre.
EXAMPLE: M63B0150
60 Series Push Pull Cable (Metric) with 3" Travel, Bulkhead hub at 1.50m.
12
C
 O
 N
 T
 R
 O
 L
C
 A
 B
 L
 E
 S
60 Series Cables (Metric)
Travel
Bulkhead Type Fitting Clamp Type Fitting Input Load Pounds (N)
A B C D Push/Pull
1"
(25)

(1779/3113)
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cable Measurement
Cables are measured overall (tip to tip)
and are manufactured in a quarter
metre increment. Cables can be made
to custom length.
  x   x   x x   x x x x
CABLE SERIES
PART NUMBER
8 = 80 Seriess
  TRAVEL IN
INCHES
1"
2"
3"
4"
5"
  END FITTING
B = Bulkhead
C = Clamp
BC =
Bulkhead/Clamp
  CABLE LENGTH
IN CENTIMETRES
Place 0’s in the
first two positions if
less than 1.00
metre.
EXAMPLE: 83B0150
80 Series Push Pull Cable with 3" Travel, Bulkhead hub at 1.50m.
13
C
 O
 N
 T
 R
 O
 L
C
 A
 B
 L
 E
 S
80 Series Cables
Utility cables are available with either bare wire open ends or with rods and sleeves fitted. Cables with bare wire open ends are for
pull applications only and cables with rods and sleeves are for push / pull applications.
Cables come complete with Black
T-Handle knob. Other Knobs available
upon request see Knobs & handles
below.
30 Series
Cable Hardware
Part Number

048712 Bulkhead - - 1.88 - 0.26 0.38
048713 Clamp - - 1.31 - 0.26 0.38
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cable Measurement
When measuring a Utility cable with
rod & sleeve. Measure from top of
threaded section, under T Handle to
Tip of Rod.
When measuring a Utility cable with no
rod and sleeve. Measure from top of
threaded section, under T Handle to
end of hub (bare wire is not
measured).
  x x x x x x - x - x x x x
CABLE SERIES
PART NUMBER
038033 = Utiltiy cable B hub WRS
038038 = Utiltiy cable C hub WRS
048711 = Utility cable OPEN hub NRS
048712 = Utility cable B hub NRS
048713 = Utility cable C hub NRS
  TRAVEL IN
INCHES
2"
3"
  CABLE LENGTH
IN CENTIMETRES
Place 0’s in the
first two positions if
less than 1.00
metre.
EXAMPLE: 038033-3-0150
Utility Cable with 3" Travel, Bulkhead hub at 1.50m.
15

6.13
(160.2) 1.13 0.88 0.34 0.44
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cable Measurement
When measuring a 30 series positive
lock cable with rod & sleeve. Measure
from top of threaded section, under T
Handle to Tip of Rod.
When measuring a 30 series positive
lock cable with NO rod & sleeve
measure from top of threaded section
under T Handle to end of outer.
Include hub but not bare wire.
  x x x x x x - x - x x x x
CABLE SERIES
PART NUMBER
043820 = Positive Lock OPEN NRS
043150 = Positive Lock B hub NRS
043151 = Positive Lock C hub NRS
043143 = PositiveLock B hub WRS
043142 = PositiveLock C hub WRS
  TRAVEL IN
INCHES
2"
3"
4"
5"
  CABLE LENGTH
IN CENTIMETRES
Place 0’s in the
first two positions if
less than 1.00
metre.
EXAMPLE: 043820-3-0150
Positive Lock Cable with 3" Travel, Open hub at 1.50m.
17
C
 O
 N
 T
 R
 O
 L
C
 A
 B
 L
 E
 S
Positive Lock Cables - 30 Series
40 Series Positive Lock Cable
comes standard with
Aluminium Handle.
Cable End Types
Positive Locks allow settings to be made and released by turning the T-Handle less than 1/8 of a turn in either direction.
Part Number End Type Travel A B C D E
DIA
F
DIA Min Bend Radius
043145 Bulkhead
2"
(50.8 )
6.88
(174.2)
4.00
(101.6) 1.44 1.00 0.34 0.44
5"
(127.0)
043144 Clamp 6.19
(152.2)
3.31

Vernier Control Cables
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
x x x x x x - x - x x x x
CABLE SERIES
PART NUMBER
307545 = 30L Series Vernier w/Head B NRS
307141 = 30L Series Vernier Only OPEN NRS
307142 = 30L Series Vernier Only B hub NRS
307143 = 30L Series Vernier Only C hub NRS
307144 = 30 Series Vernier Only B hub WRS
307145 = 30 Series Vernier Only C hub WRS
307146 = 40 Series Vernier Only B hub WRS
307147 = 40 Series Vernier Only C hub WRS
307546 = 30L Series Vernier w/Head C NRS
307547 = 30 Series Vernier w/Head B hub WRS
307548 = 30 Series Vernier w/Head C hub WRS
307549 = 40 Series Vernier w/Head B hub WRS
307550 = 40 Series Vernier Only C hub WRS
307544 = 30L Series Vernier w/Head OPEN NRS
  TRAVEL IN
INCHES
2"
3"
  CABLE LENGTH
IN CENTIMETRES
Place 0’s in the
first two positions if
less than 1.00
metre.
EXAMPLE: 307545-3-0150
Vernier Control Cable with 3" Travel, Bulkhead hub at 1.50m.
Measuring and ordering
All cables with exposed wire are measured to the point where
the core wire exits the cable conduit.
Cables with rod-type end fittings are measured to the rod end.
A Quick Release Vernier Control can be ordered as two separate
items. Use part number 317310 for the Vernier Control Head.
Then order the desired cable part number (see chart above),
immediately followed by the desired cable length in quarter
metre increments.
Part Number Vernier Accessories
317310 Vernier Control Head (Black)
317415 Vernier Control Head (Red)
037693 Stop Collar
043229 Conduit Clamp
047639 Pivot Core Fitting 1/8"
047640 Pivot Core Fitting 3/16"
047641 Pivot core Fitting 1/4"
300673 30L Bulkhead Adaptor Kit
302485 30L Clamp Adaptor Kit
045477 Vernier Boot Black
060327 Vernier Boot Red
031509 Clamp
Note: Cable length stamped on the cable is the overall length that is achieved when the vernier control head is attached to the cable
21